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Questions

Pakistan has of the 16 tallest peaks in Asia.

Which Pakistani Mosque is featured on the Rs. 5000 banknote?

Balochistan occupies the part of Pakistan.

The National Flag was presented by in Legislative Assemble.

The first Nuclear Power Plant (KANUPP) was set up at Karachi in

Pakistan is located in the part of South Asia.

Which one of these is the correct height of Minar-e-Pakistan?

The total number of districts included in Sindh province is ?

Which one of these is the old name of Lahore city?

The Atomic blast done by Pakistan was measured on the Richter Scale.
The National Assembly of Pakistan consists of total elected members.
The largest dam of Pakistan is ?

Which one of the following is the largest mosque of Pakistan?

The first Pakistani scientist, Professor Dr. Abdus Salam received Nobel Prize in

Sindh occupies the part of Pakistan.

Answers Choice
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. Bhong Mosque

. Faisal Mosque

. Shah Jahan Mosque
. Badshahi Mosque

. West Southern
. South Western
. East Western

. East Southern

. Raja Ghazanfar Ali Khan

. Mr. Ghulam Muhammad
Nawabzada Liaquat Ali Khan
. None of these

1983
1972
1969
1979

Western
Northern
Eastern
Southern

62 m
65 m
73 m
78 m

Gandhara
Raj Shahi
Mahmood Pur
None of These

4.7
4.3
5.1
4.5

352
327
342
335

Mangla

Bhasha
Warsak
Tarbela
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. Faisal Mosque

. Grand Jamia Mosque

. Mohabbat Khan Mosque
. Badshahi Mosque

1979

1971
1987
1966

. North-western
. South-eastern
C. North-eastern
D. South-western
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Which one of the following has been named National Poet by Government of Pakistan?

How many stanza’s are there in the National Anthem?

The first ever Chief Martial Law Administrator of Pakistan was ?

Which one of the following is the largest district of Pakistan?

Which one of these is the correct area of Pakistan?

A

C.
D.

DOm> TOW

DOwWP UOW

Amjad Salam Amjad

Faiz Ahmad Faiz
Josh Malihabadi

Four
Five
Two

. Hamaad Saeed
. Yahya Khan

. Muhammad Zia-ul-Haq

. Bahawalpur

Karachi
Khuzdar

680,515 knv?

. 871,256 knv
. 701,946 kn?



