

Pakistan General Knowledge Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Pakistan has of the 16 tallest peaks in Asia.	A. 6 B. 9 C. 7 D. 5
2	Which Pakistani Mosque is featured on the Rs. 5000 banknote?	A. Bhong Mosque B. Faisal Mosque C. Shah Jahan Mosque D. Badshahi Mosque
3	Balochistan occupies the part of Pakistan.	A. West Southern B. South Western C. East Western D. East Southern
4	The National Flag was presented by in Legislative Assemble.	A. Raja Ghazanfar Ali Khan B. Mr. Ghulam Muhammad C. Nawabzada Liaquat Ali Khan D. None of these
5	The first Nuclear Power Plant (KANUPP) was set up at Karachi in	A. 1983 B. 1972 C. 1969 D. 1979
6	Pakistan is located in the part of South Asia.	A. Western B. Northern C. Eastern D. Southern
7	Which one of these is the correct height of Minar-e-Pakistan?	A. 62 m B. 65 m C. 73 m D. 78 m
8	The total number of districts included in Sindh province is?	A. 27 B. 25 C. 24 D. 22
9	Which one of these is the old name of Lahore city?	A. Gandhara B. Raj Shahi C. Mahmood Pur D. None of These
10	The Atomic blast done by Pakistan was measured on the Richter Scale.	A. 4.7 B. 4.3 C. 5.1 D. 4.5
11	The National Assembly of Pakistan consists of total elected members.	A. 352 B. 327 C. 342 D. 335
12	The largest dam of Pakistan is?	A. Mangla B. Bhasha C. Warsak D. Tarbela
13	Which one of the following is the largest mosque of Pakistan?	A. Faisal Mosque B. Grand Jamia Mosque C. Mohabbat Khan Mosque D. Badshahi Mosque
14	The first Pakistani scientist, Professor Dr. Abdus Salam received Nobel Prize in	A. 1979 B. 1971 C. 1987 D. 1966
15	Sindh occupies the part of Pakistan.	A. North-western B. South-eastern C. North-eastern D. South-western

16	Which one of the following has been named National Poet by Government of Pakistan?	A. Amjad Salam Amjad B. Sir Muhammad Iqbal C. Faiz Ahmad Faiz D. Josh Malihabadi
17	How many stanza's are there in the National Anthem?	A. Three B. Four C. Five D. Two
18	The first ever Chief Martial Law Administrator of Pakistan was?	A. Hamaad Saeed B. Yahya Khan C. Ayub Khan D. Muhammad Zia-ul-Haq
19	Which one of the following is the largest district of Pakistan?	A. Chaggi B. Bahawalpur C. Karachi D. Khuzdar
20	Which one of these is the correct area of Pakistan?	A. 680,515 km² B. 796,095 km² C. 871,256 km² D. 701,946 km²